Position

Other Classified Sal
Maintenance & Operations
Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Bus Drivers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Speech Therapist

Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Clerical Salaries Substitutes
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Department

Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary
Indian Springs
Elementary

Total Wages

$2,300

$1,612

$1,470

$1,224

$450

$225

$150

$150

$150

$83

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$77

$37

$26

$0

$26

$16

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



