Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Other Classified Sal		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$2,300	\$0
Maintenance & Operations Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$1,612	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$1,470	\$0
Bus Drivers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$1,224	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$450	\$77
Speech Therapist		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$225	\$37
Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$150	\$26
Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$150	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$150	\$26
Clerical Salaries Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$83	\$16
Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$0	\$0